958A Embedded
Linear Displacement
Transducer
THEINSIDER
the most trusted information comes from INSIDE
LINEAR DISPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS (LDTs) play an important role in automation. They provide accu-
rate, reliable, absolute position feedback to help automate today’s sophisticated machinery. Sensors must
deliver value, be easy to set up, and interface easily into the host controller.

Technology and Performance
Ordering Information
Model Numbering
Model Available Analog Outputs Stroke Unit of Measure Housing Type Connector Options
958A
Voltage Output 0–10  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . V0 Strokes are indicated from 2"
to 100" in either 0 .1" or 5 mm
increments .
English (inches)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . E 48 mm Housing –10 mm Rod   .  .  . A Integral  cable –Insert length in meters  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C_ No options  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . X
Voltage Output 10–0  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . V1 Metric (millimeters)  .  .  . M 48 mm Housing – 8 mm Rod   .  .  .  . B Wire –Bare Leads –Insert length in millimeters   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . W_
Available lengths are 50, 100, 200, and 300 mm .
Programmable Zero  .  .  .  .  . P
and SpanVoltage Output 0–5  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . V2
Voltage Output 5–0  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . V3 ie: 12" Stroke  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .0120 M12–5 Pin (A Code)–Field installable–Pin 1 Power (**)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . G_S1
Available lengths are 60 and 250 mm .Voltage Output 0 .25– 4 .75  .  .  .  .  .  . V4 ie: 100 mm Stroke .  .  .  .  .0100
Voltage Output 4 .75– 0 .25  .  .  .  .  .  . V5 M12–5 Pin (A Code)–Field installable–Pin assignment 1-2-3 (**)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . M_S1
Available lengths are 60 and 250 mm .Voltage Output 0 .5– 4 .5  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . V6
Voltage Output 4 .5– 0 .5  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . V7 M12–5 Pin (A Code)–Field installable–Pin assignment 2-3-4 (**)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .M_S2
Available lengths are 60 and 250 mm .Current Output 20– 4 mA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C2
Current Output 4–20 mA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C4 M12–5 Pin (A Code)–Field installable–Pin assignment 1-3-4 (**)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .M_S3
Available lengths are 60 and 250 mm .
* Insert length of wire.
SAMPLE PART NUMBERS
958AV00120EAC5P . . . . . . . . 0-10 volt output; 12" stroke; 10 mm rod;
5 meter integral cable; and programmable zero and span.
958AV60100MBM60S1X . . . 0.5-4.5 volt output; 100 mm stroke;
8 mm rod; and 60 mm, M-12-5 pin connector (pin assignment 1-2-3).
 X Magnets
There are four magnet choices available for the 958 Series. Magnets and magnet spacers must be
ordered as separate line items. The standard 4 hole (SD0400800) is suitable for most applications.
 X Cable Assemblies
Standard 4 Hole Magnet
StandardP/N:
SD0400800
Stainless Steel P/N:
SD0480900
Straight Connector
Power Cable M12-A Straight to flying leads – Shielded
 2 meter: 949045L2M
 5 meter: 949045L5M
 10 meter: 949045L10M
Right Angle Connector
Power Cable M12-A Right Angle to flying leads – Shielded
 2 meter: 949046L2M
 5 meter: 949046L5M
 10 meter: 949046L10M
1" Cylinder Magnet
StandardP/N:
SD0410300
Teflon Coated P/N:
SD0410301
17.4 mm Cylinder Magnet
StandardP/N:
04-588105
Non-Ferrous Spacer for
4 Hole Magnet
StandardP/N:
M0822400